
Timetable Planner  
 
Review the program requirements for your area of study as outlined in the on-line course calendar program guide.   
 
Fill out this planner as you register to avoid timetable conflicts. 
 

FULL YEAR (Duration 1) September to April 
FALL SEMESTER (Duration 2) September to December  WINTER SEMESTER (Duration 3) January to April 

Time Mon (M) Tues (T) Wed (W) Thurs (R) Fri (F) Sat (S)  Mon (M) Tues (T) Wed (W) Thurs (R) Fri (F) Sat (S) 
8:30 
 

             

9:30 
 

             

10:30 
 

             

11:30 
 

             

12:30 
 

             

13:30 
 

             

14:30 
 

             

15:30 
 

             

16:30 
 

             

17:30 
 

             

18:30 
 

             

19:30 
 

             

20:30 
 

             

21:30 
 

             

 
DURATION 
 
D1 Fall & Winter semesters (September to April) 
D2 Fall semester (September to December)  
D3 Winter semester (January to April) 

COURSE TYPE 
 

LST Liberal Studies course 
LAB Laboratory  
SEM Studio/seminar course 
STU Studio course 
TUT Tutorial 
 

DAY OF WEEK 
 

M Monday 
T Tuesday 
W Wednesday 
R Thursday 
F Friday 
S Saturday 

 


